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Relief Valve series

Parts material

Functional Introduction

        The HXV series is a proportional safety Relief Valve. The valve opening pressure is set by driving the range spring. It is 

used for overpressure protection. The valve is normally closed. It opens when the system pressure reaches the set value and 

closes again when the system pressure drops below the set value. The valve core has a higher surface finish and structural 

strength after heat treatment, which makes the valve show better performance in terms of resistance to wear, dirt in the fluid, 

and service life.

Performance features

         Used for overpressure protection to prevent the system from exceeding the set pressure;

         The set pressure is repeatable within the range of ±5%;

         Applicable to gas and liquid, widely used in various fluid system fields;

         The standard interface of the valve body is 1/4NPT internal thread, and it can also be converted to metric 2mm~14mm, 

         imperial 1/16in.~1/2in. ferrules and other pipe thread interfaces.

/Parts /Material

Lower valve body

Sealing seat

Compression screw sleeve

Valve stem

Upper valve body

O-ring

Spring seat

Locking nut

Pressure regulating nut

Spiral spring

Plug

O-ring

O-ring, retaining ring

Nut ferrule
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FPM

FPM

FPM
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HXV MXV LXV

Material

Types
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All valves are leak tested with 1000psi (69bar)   nitrogen before leaving the factory, and the leakage rate does not exceed 0.1std·cm /min.

When selecting a product, users should carefully consider details such as 

material compatibility, application environment, and product parameters;

Wrong selection, installation, and use may cause property loss and even 

endanger personal safety.

Application and security

SS HXV 1

NPT/OD 2

T 8N 8T

F AS

Relief Valve series

LXV    Low Pressure Relief Valve

MXV  Medium Pressure Relief Valve /LXV

/MXV

Inlet Outlet

Thread 
Designator Fractional Tube Metric Tube

in

1/4

1/2 

3/4

1”

2N

4N

6N

10N

12N

ODDesignator in
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2T
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10T

12T
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6

10

12

6M

10M

12M

T 

MT

MF

A

B

D

E

F

G

Both End Tube Fitting

Body Material: 316 Stainless Steel

Inlet Size: 1/2" Tube

Outlet Size: 1/2" Tube

Male Pipe Thread &Tube Fitting

Male Pipe Thread&
Female Pipe Thread

The method of marking import and export 
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316 Stainless SteelSS

S4

S1

6L

4L

316L Stainless Steel

304 Stainless Steel

304L Stainless Steel

321 Stainless Steel


